
PUBLIC SALE
Wlckard Brothers

Consignment Scrim
April 16

Will bm Selling 100 Head
of Feeder Cattle

Anyone Having Farm Related Items to
sell, Call Now at 243-1018. No Consigned
Cattle.

WICKARD BROTHERS

PUBLIC AUCTION
MON., APRIL 4th, 1994

10:00 A.M.
Public Auction of valuable farm aquip-

mant will ba aold. Auction located In Centra
County - approx. 5 mllaa South ofState Col-
lage, Pa. On Whitehall Road. Whan coming
from State Collage follow Rt. 26 South to
Rad Light at Harner’e Apple Farm - turn
right onto Whitehall Rd. A go approx. 2.5
mllaa (watch for auction algne at Plainfield
Drive.). Selling the following:

JOHN DEERE 4000 DIESEL TRACTOR -

Narrow Front - Fender* - Standard Shift -18.4.34
Tirei, Alio Mt of 18.4.34 Duals ft Extra Weights,
JOHN DEERE 630 GAS TRACTOR - Power
Steering - Narrow front - NEWPaint - 90% Rub-
ber, JOHNDEERE 530GAS TRACTOR - Power
Steering - NarrowFront - NEWPaint - 90%Rubber
- Both have 3 pt. Hitch, JOHN DEERE B GAS
TRACTOR - Narrow Front, JOHN DEERE 3SO
Semi-Mounted'Auto Reset 4x16 Plow with Con-
cave Cutting Coulters (NEW Paint ft Held Ready),
JOHN DEERE MODEL 12S 3 PT. Mounted4x16
Trip Back Plow with Coulters ft NEW Shears ft
Shins. JOHNDEERE 3 PT. 4x14 Model 12SHow
with Coulters ft NEW Shears ft Shins, INTERNA-
TIONAL 13Tooth 3 Pl ChiselPlow with Leveling
Wheels, JOHN DEERE 9 Ft Transport Disk,
JOHNDEERE 2Row Wide Mounted Com Pick-
er, JOHNDEERE 13Hoe Single Disk Grain Drill
with Seed Attachment ft Manual Lift, JOHN
DEERE 45 Manure Loader with Manure Fork,
MILLER 10 Ft How Disk - LIKE NEW

COMBINE
JOHNDEERE 3300 GAS COMBINE - CAR -

WITH 10 FT. GRAIN PLATFORM, MODEL 224
2 Row Wide Com Head, This Machine Will Also
Take a 3Row Narrow Head. (Combine Field Ready
- Always Stored Inside).

TRUCK
1949 STUDEBAKER - 21,000 G.V.W. with

12 Ft. Flat Dump Bed - 6 Cylinder Engine with
8.25x20 Tires.

NEW HOLLAND 469 HAYBINE - GOOD,
NEW HOLLAND 273 BALER WITH KICKER.
NEW HOLLAND 259 HAYRAKE - TripleTooth
Pee Rake, 2 HI-THROW BALE WAGONS With
JOHN DEERE Running Gear* & 16ftBeds, NEW
HOLLAND 36 FLAIL CHOPPER. DUNHAM
LEHR IS Ft Single Roll CULTIPACKER, JOHN
DEERE 112FORAGE WAGON With Triple Bea-
ter, JOHN DEERE 110 FORAGE WAGON With
Triple Beater - Botfi have 1064 Running Gears,
NEW HOLLAND 818 FORAGE HARVESTER
with 2Row Wide Corn Head, INTERNATIONAL
3 Pt. Belt Drive 7 Ft Sickle Bar Mower, WHITE
5400 NO TILL4Row Wide Air Com Planter with
Dry Fertilizer Boxes, & Includes Insecticide &

Markers - PLANTER CAN BE MOVED TO NAR-
ROW ROWS, GEHL MODEL 55 Chop Mill with
540 Shaft, 2 Flat Bed Wagons with GoodRunning
Gears, JOHN DEERE 2 Row Front MountedCul-
tivators, JOHN DEERE 60H Hopper Blower,
Ground Driven Lime Spreader, NEW IDEA Mod.
323 Single Row Com Picker - Good, NEW IDEA
41 Ft. Hay-Grain Elevator (heavy chain wide
frame) LIKENEW. JOHN DEERE 7 Ft. Pull-type
Combine - Needs Reel, 2-2Wheel Industrial Fer-
tilizer Carts (as is), GILMORE Mod. 370 Batch
Dryer, 55 Ft. 7 InchGrain Auger PTO, 45 Ft. 8 Inch
Portable Grain Auger P.T.0., Homemade Seed
Cleaner, Front Mounted Wood Saw, 600 Gallon
Aluminum Nitan Tank, Portable Elec.Dr. Concrete
Mixer, Rachel Dr. GearReduction Unit forUnload-
ing Wagons, 2 - Metal Feed Carts.

STRAW
Approx. 1000 Sq. Bales of Oat Straw.
AUCTIONEER’S NOTE: ALL EQUIPMENT

HAS BEEN HOUSED UNDER ROOF & NEVER
SET OUT. EQUIPMENT IS HELDREADY. NO
SMALL ITEMS - BE ON TIME.

Sal# by:
MR. & MRS. CARL
GILLIGAN
814-237-7431

Food & Port. Toilet
TERMS: CASH OR CHECK - DAY OF

SALE.
Auctioneers:
Ronald J. ft Ronald S. Gllligan
#AU339L ft «AA2223L

All announcements day of auction take
precedence over written ads.

Owner or Auctioneer not responsible in case of
Jccident

S& PUBLIC
fmk AUCTION
of Antiques, Household Goods,

Tools, 1983 Chevrolet Monte Carlo,
Loaded (Excellent Condition)

Monday, March 28, 1994
»3 P.M.

Al Starr Fireman’s Building,'
Willow Street, PA

Dir.: Rt 272 North Behind Willow
Street Fire Hall

Sale For: Ruth Stockton
Agent For Owner

MILLER A SIEGRtST AUCTIONEERS
(717) 687-6857 • AU-1723L

PUBLIC AUCTION
FARM EQUIPMENT: TRUCK;

HORSE DRAWN EQUIP;
ANTIQUES

Fri., April 8
At 10 AM

S of Kutztown (at Lyons), between
Fleetwood & Topton go Sto the Village
of Dryville, take ForgedaleRd. approx.
Vt ml. toward Boyers Junction, turn R
onto Beaver Creek Rd. to farm on R or
from Reading take Rt. 422 to Warren St.
bypass thru Pricetown, Berks Co., Pa.

TRACTORS • 1990 Ford 4630 diesel
w/16.9x30” rubber, 265 hrs.;Ford 8N w/good
rubber; Farmall 766 diesel w/3 pt., wf, TA,
etc. w/recent eng overhaul; Farmall 400 tricy-
cle w/TA.

LOADERS & PLOWS- Sauder fit end for
Ford or Ferg; Dearborn fit mtd pi on 4630;
Dearborn fit mtd sn & groundblade;Dearborn
7’ V sn plow.

TILLAGE & PLANTING - Int. 710
spring reset 4-16” pi w/hillside hitch; Dear-
born 3 pt. 2-14” pl; Ford 101 - 3 pt. 3-14” pl;
Dearborn 3 pt 2bot disc pl; hit 4-14” fh pl; Int
5600 -11 tooth 3 pL chisel pl; Rhino #76 -13’
transport 4 gang plowing disc; Int #370 - 13’
transport finishing disc; JDKBA 9* disc; Bril-
lion 10’ singleroll culdpacker; Ford 12’ leva:
harrow; Utica 18 tooth harrow; Int. 56 - 4r c
planter; Lily 3 pt. fert. Sc seed spreader.

HAYING • NH1469, SP haybine;Ford 501
- 3 pt 7’ mower; NI semi mtd mower; NH 56
rake; NH 270 Hayliner baler w/#5O throw; (2)
B’xl6’xlB’ pipe sidebale wagons;Little Giant
34’ bale & c elev.; 28* bale Sc c elev.

MISC: NI 534 PTO single beater spreader;
NIPTO flail spreader; Brady grinder mixer w/
hyd. feed & unload augers; Little Giant c drag;
NI#7 c busker; Ferg 3 pt culti; 200gal. trailer
type weed sprayer, JD#43 PTO c shelter; two
hole c sheila1; Harvest Handler 16’ alum, elev;
Bush Hog 3 pt 7’ offset rotary cutter, Int. #8
flail chopper; 4 whl farm wagon; 3 pt ground
scoop; 3 pt. post hole digger; 3 pt blade;
cement mixer w/motor, Wis 6 hp two cyl. bal-
er eng; 600 lb. platform scale; Int 2MH mtd c
busker; (2) 125 bu. grain gravity wagons;
Allied 38’6” transport grain auger w/motor;
12’4” auger; (like new) Zimmerman cattle
head gate; Troy Bilt horse garden tiller; Jari 4
hp sickle mower; Surge 2 unit compressor &

pipes; 15 gal h w heater; feed cart; elec
fencers; gas brooder & poultry equip; ci hog
troughs & water trough; new rough cut lumber
inc 50yr poplar boards; 32’& 24’ ext ladders;
endless belt; 18.4-34” & 16.9-30” tractor
chains (nice); oldrear axle mtd. Ford circ saw.

COMBINE: Gleaner mod E w/10’ grain
head & 2 r c head.

TRUCK: Int Loadstar 1800,25,000 GVW
w/2 spd. trans & grain tied dump body.

HORSE DRAWN EQUIP& ANTIQUES
- Osborne c binder; MC 2 r c planter; one sec
perry harrow; Farquar potato pi & hoka pis;
single pi & culti; dump rake; Oliver 84 sulky
pi; Dicks Blizzard silo blower; Dellinger 12”
hammer mill; Peerless plate feed grinder, old
potato cutter; milk cans; poultry crates; grain
cradles; saddlers bench; farriers caddie; horse
weeder; old harness; old wheat bags.

Terms - Casta or Acceptable Check.
Refreshments Available

Selling (or

EARL B. &

ESTA B. READINGER
Conducted by
PO tea 211 • FegeMle. PA I*o*l • (*10) MHOM • Ueense iAUOOHOt-l

AUCTION

Public Auction Register
ChMlng Dale Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

SAT. APR. 2 -10AM, Hall
Equipment Co. Consign-
ment Auction, Located At
The Old John Deere Store
On Rt. 14A, $ Miles South
OfRts. 5&20, Geneva. Roy
Teitsworth, Inc. Aucts.

ship dispersal auction.
Located in Greenville, Pa.
Take St. Rt. 358 W. of
Greenville toward the Ohio
State Line to N. Stateline
Rd., turn N. tofarm. Orfrom
Ohiotake StRt. 88E. from
St. Rt, 7 at Vernon, Ohio
into Pa. turn N. on N. State-?AT. APR, 2- 10AM GH-

more Farms large partner-

Spring Machinery
Consignment

Auction
At Cowanesque Valley Livestock
Market, Knoxville, Pa. Tioga Co.

SAT., APRIL 9
Please call as soon as possible with your

consignment for advertising next week.
Clyde E. Beard and Son
Ph. 814-326-4188
Lie. AU-000051-L

PUBLIC AUCTION
BUILDING MATERIALS

WED., MARCH 30th, 1994
10 AM

On Premises, Mlllhurst Business Park
Manalapan, NJ

$623,000 Inventory
CERAMIC ft VINYL OLE. MARBLE
ft GRANITE, WOOD FLOORING,
LUMBER ft PLYWOOD. KITCHEN
CABINETS, WINDOWi, DOORS,

PLUMBING
FLOORING: 92,000 sf hardwood floor-

ing, oak, teak, ash, 3/8” & 3/4” plank & par-
quet, inc. 28,000 bf Ix 3 oak, birch #l.

MARBLE, GRANITE, CERAMIC &

VINYLTILE; NEW INVENTORY: 88,000
sf porcelain, marble & granite, 12x12’ to
24x24” - 8 colors, 20,000 sf ceramic & vinyl
floor & wall tile to 12x12”, 800 ctns
12x12x1/8” & 3/16” vinyl comm tile.

MOULDINGS: 170,000 If wp & oak
mldg., clear casing, base, stop, jamb, etc.

LUMBER & PLYWOOD: 2,800 pcs oak
railing & newels, 700 pcs. plywood 'A ”, 5/8”
V* ”, 1,000 pcs luan 4x8x14 ”, 40 cedar sheds,
15,000 bf cedar, rw, wp.

DOORS & WINDOWS: 193 -6.panel,
wp, doors, birch, oak, sc-hc, SO bifold, rp louv-
er & birch, SS sliding door insulated, 30 inter-
ior& 40 ph ext wood & steel door units, 120
Andersen/Eagle windows, casement, dh, half-
round, 20-8’ atrium patio door units, etc.

PAINT: 400 gallons interior & exterior.
CARPETING: 3,500 sy comm & residen-

tial carpet, 20 oriental carpels.

INNVENTORY - PLUMBING
SUPPLIES:

480 American Standard, U/R -1 &2 pc
toilets, kitchen & bath sinks, fiberglass
and acrylic tubs & showers, 200 ctns
Flex duct, 68 cast iron & steel tubs, 19
gas boilers, 58 hot water heaters - gas &

electric - 20 to 80 gallons, 140 aircondi-
tioner pads, whirlpools, 42 vanities, 35
mirror cabinets, 40 faucets, 48 s/s sinks,
$140,000 INVENTORY PVC and gal
fittings, valves. 140 dble laundry sinks.
OTHER ITEMS; 1,000 light fixtures, in &

outdoor, brass, track, 33,000 sf ceiling tile &

grid, recessed, 10,000 sf cedar bevel, t& g &

shingle siding, counter tops, 10,000 lbs. asst,
nails& drywall screws, 64,000 sf insulation 1”
to 9”, 60 pcs Chinese urns.

TERMS: $lOO refundable deposit to
register. 25% deposit day of sale in CASH
OR CERTIFIED CHECK ONLY. 10%
Buyer’s Premium.

INSPECTION: 9 AM to 4 PM, Tuesday,
March 291h, 8 AM day of sale.

DIRECTIONS: NJ Tpke Exit 8. Rte. 33
East approx. 9 miles to Millhurst Rd.,
make right, turn & follow auction
arrows.

SALE: Rain or shine. Food service avail-

IMpoh

line Rd. to (arm. Rt 350 is
accessible from 179 at Exit
34 ClarksMills, Pa. orRt. 7
exit in Ohio from 180or 190
at the Conneaut, Ohio exit.
Lage model (arm, industrial
& fflthcing equip., skid load-
er, tilling machine, dozers,
backhoe, combine, trucks
and trailers, tillage equip,
planting equip, spraying
equip, haying & harvesting
equip., feeding equip, misc.
items, feed. Gilmore
Farms, owners. R Fred
Shohayda, auct.
SAT. APR. 2- 10AM. Trac-
tors, Combine, Trucks,
Trailers, Car. General Farm
Machinery, Antiques 8
House Items. Located On
Farm, 6 Miles E Of Milton,
1-1/2 Miles N Of Potts
Grove, Pa Off Rt. 642
Along Mexico Road, 2
Miles E OfInterstate Rt. 80
Exit 32. Auction ArrowsOff
Rt 254 Just North Of I-80
(Montour Co.) Owner, Thel-
ma R. Foust. Fraley Auc-
tion Co.
SAT. APR. 2 -10AM Real
estate, farm machinery,
dairy equip. & feed.

(Located in Somerset Co.
between Somerset & Jen-
nerstown off Rte. 985 on
the Barnhart Road at the
Blair Bend Farm. Blair
Bend Farm, owners. Grog
Blair, Bill Blair, aucts.
SAT. APR. 2 -10AM, Real
Estate 36 Acre Farmette,
Feeder Cattle, Machinery &

Some Household. Located
In Huntingdon Co., 2 Miles
West Of McAlveys Fort,
Pa., Or 12 Miles East Of
Petersburg, Pa., Along
Route 305. Owners, John &

Ella Mae Kauffman. Mark
Glick & Dale Gibboney,
Aucts.
SAT. APR. 2 -10AM, 38
Acre Farm. Located On
Premises Rt. 74 Southeast
From Red Lion Approx. 6
Mi. To Farm On Left. From
Southern Lane. Co., Rt.
372 Across Norman Wood
Bridge To Rt. 74 And North
To Prop. On Right From
Bel Air/Jarrettsville, Md.,
Area, MD Rt. 165 North
Thru Whiteford TrafficLight
And Onto PA Rt. 74 And
Continue To Prop. On
Right Estate Of The Late
Annie R. Hannigan. Bob &

Tom Sechnst, Aucts.
SAT. APR. 2 -10AM, S/S
Kitchen Equip., Farmall
140 Tractor, School Desks,
Chairs & Surplus Items
Located At The Oley Valley
Middle School, Off Main St
1 Block W. Off Rt 73 At
The Traffic Signal, Village
Of Oley, Berks Co. Watch
For Signs. Sold For, Oley
Valley School District. Frey
Aucts.

SAT. APR 2 - 10 30AM
Tractors, silage & ground
equip. Walkersville, Md
Mr. & Mrs. Clarence ‘Dick''
Wolfe, Jr, owners. Trout
aucts.

SAT. APR 2 - 10 45 AM
Tractors, tillage irrigation
pumps, pipe, Veg farm
equip auction For Vmmes
Veg. Farm, River Rd , 2 mi
N. of Neshamc St, NJ
From Flemington NJ take
202 N for 6 mi to Neshamc
Sign go S 3 mi on Rt 629
and Rt 567-S, over bndge,
Ist left onto River Rd (S
Branch Sign), 1.7 mi to
sale Col Fred R Daniel,
auts

SAT. APR. 2- 11AM Farm
machinery, berry equip,
Irrigation equip Northeast-
ern Ohio Located 4 mi S
of North Lima, Ohio, on St
Rt 7 or from Columbiana,
Ohio 2 mi East to St Rt 7
then 1 mi N Sam and Sue
Ferguson, owners Jim
Baer, auct

SAT. APR. 2 -10AM,
Robert Miller Company
Inventory Reduction Auc-tion. Located North Cohoc-
ton, New York PirrungAucts., Inc. 716-728-2520
SAT. APR 2 -11AM, FarmEquipment. Located 7-1/2Mi. N. On Rt. 100 From Rt1-78 Or 1/4 Mi S. On Rt100 From Rt 309 To Wer-ley Cor. Rd Turn WestOnto Werley Cor Rd. 2 MiTo Auction Sale OrderedBy, Gerald M. KressleyDean M Vermeulen, Auct


